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H 4701 General Bill, By House Ways and Means

A BILL TO MAKE SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS OF SURPLUS GENERAL FUND REVENUES AND TO AMEND
THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 13-1-1770 SO AS TO ESTABLISH WITHIN THE
ADVISORY COORDINATING COUNCIL FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE A
DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT GRANT PROGRAM FOR THE PURPOSE OF REVITALIZING AND ENHANCING THE
VIABILITY OF DOWNTOWN AREAS THROUGH PARTNERSHIPS OF MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT, COUNTY
GOVERNMENT, AND PRIVATE INVESTORS AND TO PROVIDE MINIMUM CRITERIA FOR AWARDING THIS GRANT.

02/25/98
03/02/98
03/05/98
03/05/98
03/05/98
03/10/98
03/11/98
03/11/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-23
Special order, set for immediately following second reading of H. 4702 HJ-16
Amended HJ-31

Read second time HJ-40

Roll call Yeas-105 Nays-12 HJ-40

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7
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