

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4701 General Bill, By House Ways and Means

A BILL TO MAKE SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS OF SURPLUS GENERAL FUND REVENUES AND TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 13-1-1770 SO AS TO ESTABLISH WITHIN THE ADVISORY COORDINATING COUNCIL FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE A DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT GRANT PROGRAM FOR THE PURPOSE OF REVITALIZING AND ENHANCING THE VIABILITY OF DOWNTOWN AREAS THROUGH PARTNERSHIPS OF MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT, COUNTY GOVERNMENT, AND PRIVATE INVESTORS AND TO PROVIDE MINIMUM CRITERIA FOR AWARDING THIS GRANT.

02/25/98	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-23
03/02/98	House	Special order, set for immediately following second reading of H. 4702 HJ-16
03/05/98	House	Amended HJ-31
03/05/98	House	Read second time HJ-40
03/05/98	House	Roll call Yeas-105 Nays-12 HJ-40
03/10/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
03/11/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/11/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7